©2009 Pro-face America.  All rights reserved.  Specifications may change without notice.
Datasheet
10.4-inch TFT Color LCD
QPI
Model:  QPI-CTAE-0000 / QPI-CTDE-0000
DC24V
VGA
10.4-inch

For more information
Datasheet
AGP3600 - External Dimensions Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QPI-CTAE-0000 10.4” TFT, 2 Serial, Ethernet, CF, 24VDC
QPI-CTDE-0000 10.4” TFT, 2 Serial, Ethernet, CF, 110 VAC
DS-QPICTXE0000(A)
Dimensions
Accessories
Optional Items
Part Number Product Name
QPI-ABD-201 AB Data Highway Plus Communication Module *1
QPI-ABR-201 AB 1771 Remote I/O Communication Module *1
QPI-PBS-201 Profibus DP Slave Communication Module *1
QPI-DVN-202 DeviceNet Slave Communication Module *1
CA3-MBPALL-41 Modbus Plus Communication Module
(no adapter required)
PSL-CONV00 Required adapter when using QPI communication
modules.